
Date Calendar June/July 2020
 ISSF Matches in  Range 1 & 2 use bays 1-3-5-9-7-11 & Range 3 odd numbers

Air Pistol is on Thursday nights
Range 1 Range 2 Range 3

27/6/2020 Saturday 10am CF/Sport CF/Sport Sport Pistol
12n CF/Sport CF/Sport Practice
2pm NZ Classic 25y Service

28/6/2020 Sunday 10am Service UR IRF
Glock NZ Classic

1/7/2020 Wednesday 10am IRF IRF

4/7/2020 Saturday 10am Standard Pistol Standard Pistol Standard Pistol
11.30am Standard Pistol Standard Pistol Practice

1pm BP Single Shot Local Auto

5/7/2020 Sunday 10am Service UR IRF
NZ Classic 25y Service

8/7/2020 Wednesday 10am IRF IRF

11/7/2020 Saturday 10am CF/Sport CF/Sport Sport Pistol
12n CF/Sport CF/Sport Practice
2pm 25y Service NZ Classic 1pm Safe Handling

12/7/2020 Sunday 10am Service UR IRF
Glock NZ Classic

15/7/2020 Wednesday 10am IRF IRF

18/7/2020 Saturday 10am Standard Pistol Standard Pistol Standard Pistol
11.30am Standard Pistol Standard Pistol Practice

1pm BP Single Shot Local Auto 1pm Safe Handling

19/7/2020 Sunday 10am Service UR IRF
NZ Classic 25y Service

22/7/2020 Wednesday 10am IRF IRF

25/7/2020 Saturday 10am CF/Sport CF/Sport Sport Pistol
12n CF/Sport CF/Sport Practice
2pm Black Powder 25m NZ Classic 1pm Safe Handling

26/7/2020 Sunday 10am Service UR IRF
Glock NZ Classic

Because of the cross contamination Rules :-
If you decided to use the Practice times available, you cannot if you have already shot a Match.


